Tussenstand wisselbeker oktober 2007

naam

TYRIARD
CRABEELS
DEPOORTER
CRABEELS
CASTELEIN
BARTHOLOMEUS
DEPOORTER
DESCHEEMAECKER
DESCHEEMAECKER
VELGHE
DESCHEEMAECKER
TYRIARD

BEERENS
CRABEELS
BARTHOLOMEUS
BULTYNCK
GHYSELBRECHT
HERROELEN
VERSTRAETE
D'HAENE
GHYSELBRECHT
VANDENBUSSCHE
VELGHE

SAMPERS

donderdag 1 november 2007

voornaam

GEORGES
PASCAL
JOCHEN
XAVIER
DYLIANA
LOUISE
JENTE
MARIE
JEF

TINE
VIKTOR
MANON
MATTHIAS
SARAH
PIETER
LUCAS
STEPHANIE
PAULINE
IAN
VEERLE
MICHAEL
STEVE
SOFIE
LORE

oktober 2007

98
88
84
82
74
70
68
67
64
62
60
60
58
58
95
50
50
38
38
34
32
32
28
24

Categorie

MINIEM
MINIEM
BENJAMIN
MINIEM
MINIEM
MINIEM
EENDJE
EENDJE
KADET
MINIEM
MINIEM
EENDJE
JUNIOR
MINIEM
SENIOR
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
KADET
JUNIOR
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